फमों द्वारा अपलोड की गई) और ई-टेंडररंग पोटयल के तकनीकी धिड / संलग्नक अनुभाग 

में "टेक धिड फोल्डर" में प्रसु्तत धकया जा सकता है धजसमें धनम्नधलखखत दस्तावेजो ं की धवधधवत 

हस्ताक्षररत सै्कन की गई प्रधत होती है ...   

i.    निनवदा शुल्क रु० 590.00 (जीएसटी @18% सधहत)   

ii.   मूल्य का ियािा धि जमा (EMD) रु०25,240.00 रुपये (केवल पच्चीस हजार दो सौ चालीस) 

iii.   सीएसआईआर - सीमैप धनधवदा शतों की धिना शतय स्वीकृधत (जैसा धक धनधवदा दस्तावेज के पृष् संख्या 

50, अनुलग्नक - VI पर धदया गया है) ।    

iv.   इसी र्तरह के कायत को संर्तोषजिक ढंि से पूरा करिे के संिंध में प्रमाण पि के साथ अपेनक्षर्त अिुभव प्रमाण।

[...]

(Uploaded by the contractors/ firms) and may be submitted in “Tech Bid  Folder” in Technical bid / 

attachments section of e-tendering portal containing duly signed scanned copy of the following 

documents…   

i. Tender fees of Rs 590.00 (including GST @18%)   

ii. Earnest money deposit (EMD) of value Rs 25,240.00 (Twenty-five thousand two hundred forty only) 

iii     Unconditional acceptance of CSIR – CIMAP tender conditions (As Performa given on page no. 50, 

Annexure – VI of tender document).    

iv. Requisite experience proof along with certificate regarding satisfactory completion of work for similar